
VERSION 1 – 01 octobre 2018- 8 équipes 

 

CIRCUIT QUÉBÉCOIS 
JUVÉNILE FÉMININ SAISON 2017-2018 

2 X 30 minutes 
 

Tournoi 1 – 20 OCTOBRE 2018 
La Magdeleine (Champlain) 

 Tournoi 1 –  20 OCTOBRE 2018 
Laval Junior Academy (Laval) 

Tournoi 2– 10 NOVEMBRE 2018 
Laval Junior Academy (Laval) 

 
 
JF-1 
JF-2 
JF-3 
JF-4 

 
 

9h30 
11h00 
13h30 
15h00 
 

 
 
 

 
 
Champlain vs CHAC 
Lévis vs Sherbrooke 
CHAC vs Sherbrooke 
Lévis vs Champlain 

 
 
JF-5 
JF-6 
JF-7 
JF-8 
 
 

 
 

9h30 
11h00 
13h30 
15h00 

 
 
Laval vs Celtique 
Granby vs Drummond 
Drummond vs Celtique 
Laval vs Granby 

 
 
JF-9 
JF-10 
JF-11 
JF-12 

 
 

9h30 
11h00 
13h30 
15h00 

 
 
Laval vs Drummond 
CHAC vs Lévis 
Laval vs Lévis 
Drummond vs CHAC 

Tournoi 2  – 10 NOVEMBRE 2018 
Jean-Rougeau (Celtique) 

Tournoi 3 – 8 DÉCEMBRE 2018 
Laval Junior Academy (Laval) 

Tournoi 4 – 12 JANVIER 2019 
L’Envol (Lévis) 

 
 
JF-13 
JF-14 
JF-15 
JF-16 
 
 

 
 

9h30 
11h00 
13h30 
15h00 

 
 

 
 
Celtique vs Granby 
Champlain vs Sherbrooke 
Granby vs Champlain 
Sherbrooke vs Celtique 

 
JF-17 
JF-18 
JF-19 
JF-20 
JF-21 
JF-22 
 

 
9h00 
10h30 
12h00 
13h30 
15h00 
16h30 

 
CHAC vs Celtique 
Champlain vs Drummond 
Granby vs Laval 
Champlain vs Celtique 
Granby vs Drummond 
Laval vs CHAC 

 
JF-23 
JF-24 
JF-25 
JF-26 
JF-27 
JF-28 
 

 
9h00 
10h30 
12h00 
13h30 
15h00 
16h30 

 
Lévis vs Champlain 
Sherbrooke vs Laval 
Drummond vs Celtique 
Champlain vs Laval 
Drummond vs Sherbrooke 
Celtique vs Lévis 

 
 
 
 


